Utility Billing  

G.2. Discuss and consider a Resolution approving Task Five: Emergency Generator 
Engineering Services with Freese and Nichols, Inc. under the master contract for 
professional services with Freese and Nichols, Inc., in an amount not to exceed 
Nineteen Thousand Fifty-Three Dollars and Zero Cents ($19,053.00), and authorizing 
the City Manager or designee to execute any documents in connection therewith.  
Task Five with Freese and Nichols  

G.3. Discuss and consider appointments to the Ennis Main Street Board.  
Main Street Board Appointments  

G.4.

[...]

City Commission 
Subject: Discuss and consider a Resolution approving Task Five: Emergency Generator 

Engineering Services with Freese and Nichols, Inc. under the master contract for 
professional services with Freese and Nichols, Inc., in an amount not to exceed 
Nineteen Thousand Fifty-Three Dollars and Zero Cents ($19,053.00), and 
authorizing the City Manager or designee to execute any documents in connection 
therewith. 

Meeting: ENNIS CITY COMMISSION  - 18 Nov 2025 
Department: Utility Operations 
Staff Contact: Douglas Taylor, Utility Operations Director 

BACKGROUND INFORMATION: